Fzv
Fzv

FzZv

Fzv

FZV
FZv
Fzv

Fzv

FZV

Fzv
Fzv
Fzv

FZV
Fzv

Fzv
Fzv
Fzv
Fzv
Fzv

FZv

FZV

Erasmsu koda
A LINZ01
A SPITTALO1

A WIEN63

BG BOURGAS02

BG PLOVDIV02
BG PLOVDIV02
CY LIMASSO02

CY LIMASSO02

CZ CESKEO1

E ALMERIAO1
E GRANADAO1
E MADRID17

E MADRID26
E MADRID26

E MATAROO1
E MATAROO1
E VICO1

EE TALLINN12
F BRESTO1

F BRESTO1

G KOZANIO1

Partnerska institucija

UNIVERSITAT LINZ

FACHHOCHSCHULE KARNTEN - GEMEINNUTZIGE
PRIVATSTIFTUNG

FH-CAMPUS WIEN - VEREIN ZUR FORDERUNG DES
FACHHOCHSCHUL-, ENTWICKLUNGS- UND
FORSCHUNGSZENTRUMS IM SUDEN WIENS

PROF DR ASEN ZLATAROV UNIVERSITY

MEDITCINSKY UNIVERSITET - PLOVDIV
MEDITCINSKY UNIVERSITET - PLOVDIV
TECHNOLOGIKO PANEPISTIMIO KYPROU

TECHNOLOGIKO PANEPISTIMIO KYPROU

UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH BOHEMIA IN CESKE BUDEJOVICE

UNIVERSIDAD DE ALMERIA
UNIVERSIDAD DE GRANADA
UNIVERSIDAD ALFONSO X EL SABIO

UNIVERSIDAD REY JUAN CARLOS
UNIVERSIDAD REY JUAN CARLOS

FUNDACIO TECNOCAMPUS MATARO-MARESME
FUNDACIO TECNOCAMPUS MATARO-MARESME
FUNDACIO UNIVERSITARIA BALMES

TALLINNA TERVISHOIU KORGKOOL

UNIVERSITE DE BRETGGANE OCCIDENTALE

UNIVERSITE DE BRETGGANE OCCIDENTALE

TECHNOLOGIKO EKPEDEFTIKO IDRIMA - DITIKIS
MAKEDONIAS

LINZ
SPITTAL/DRAU

WIEN

BURGAS

PLOVDIV
PLOVDIV
LIMASSOL

LIMASSOL

CESKE BUDEJOVICE

ALMERIA
GRANADA

VILLANUEVA DE LA

CANADA

Mostoles
Mostoles

MATARO
MATARO

vIC

TALLINN
BREST CEDEX 3

BREST CEDEX 3

Kozani

Austria
Austria

Austria

Bulgaria

Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Cyprus

Cyprus

Czech
Republic

Spain
Spain
Spain

Madrid
Madrid

Spain
Spain
Spain
Estonia
France

France

Greece

061
0988

0913

0913

0913
0915
0488

0913

0913

0913
0913
0911

0612
0510

0913
0913
0913
0913
0910

0510

0913

Podrocje
Information and Communication Technologies
Interdisciplinary programmes involving broad field

Nursing and midwifery

Nursing and midwifery

Nursing and midwifery
Therapy and rehabilitation
Interdisciplinary programmes involving broad field 04

Nursing and midwifery

Nursing and midwifery

Nursing and midwifery
Nursing and midwifery
Dental studies

Database and network design and administration
Biological and related sciences, not further defined

Nursing and midwifery
Nursing and midwifery
Nursing and midwifery
Nursing and midwifery
Health, not further defined

Biological and related sciences, not further defined

Nursing and midwifery

1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st

1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
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15

10

24

20

12

35

35

10

10
10
20

10

15
15
10
12
18

20

10
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Fzv

FZV

Fzv

FZv
FZV
(WAY
Fzv
FZV
FZv
Fzv

FZV
(YAY

FZv

FZV

Fzv

FZV

Fzv

FzZv

FZv

FZV

G TRIPOLIO3

HR OSIJEKO1

HR RIJEKAO1

HR SIBENIKO1

HR SPLITO1

HR VARAZDI02
HR VARAZDIO02
HU PECS01

HU PECS01

| MODENAO1

| UDINEO1
IRLWATERFOO01

LT ALYTUSO1
MK SKOPJE0O4

MKTETOVOO01

N OSLO53

NL MAASTRIO1

P FUNCHALO3

P LISBOA105

P LISBOA106

PL KRAKOWO01

PLLODZ21

UNIVERSITY OF PELOPONNESE

SVEUCILISTE JOSIPA JURJA STROSSMAYERA U OSIJEKU

SVEUCILISTE U RIJECI

Veleuciliste u Sibeniku

SVEUCILISTE U SPLITU

SVEUCILISTE SJEVER

SVEUCILISTE SJEVER

PECSI TUDOMANYEGYETEM

PECSI TUDOMANYEGYETEM

UNIVERSITA DEGLI STUDI DI MODENA E REGGIO EMILIA
UNIVERSITA' DEGLI STUDI DI UDINE

WATERFORD INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

ALYTUS KOLEGIJA
INTERNATIONAL BALKAN UNIVERSITY

STATE UNIVERSITY OF TETOVO

LOVISENBERG DEACONAL UNIVERSITY COLLEGE

UNIVERSITEIT MAASTRICHT

UNIVERSIDADE DA MADEIRA

CRUZ VERMELHA PORTUGUESA

Escola Superior de Enfermagem de Lisboa

UNIWERSYTET JAGIELLONSKI

ACADEMY OF BUSINESS AND HEALTH SCIENCES - ABHS

TRIPOLI

OSIEK

RIJEKA

Sibenik

SPLIT

VARAZDIN
VARAZDIN
PECS
PECS
MODENA
Udine
Waterford

Alytus
SKOPJE

Tetovo

OSLO

MAASTRICHT

Funchal

Oliveira de Azeméis

LISBOA

KRAKOW

Lodz

Greece 0913

Croatia 0913

Croatia 0913

Croatia 0913

Croatia 0913

Croatia 0913

Croatia 0915

Hungary 0913

Hungary 0910
Italy

Italy 0910
Ireland 0913
Lithuania 0910
Republic of 0913
North
Macedonia

Macedonia 0913
Norway 0913
Netherland 0910
S

Portugal 0913
Portugal 0910

Portugal 0913

Poland

Poland 0910

Nursing and midwifery

Nursing and midwifery

Nursing and midwifery

Nursing and midwifery

Nursing and midwifery

Nursing and midwifery

Therapy and rehabilitation

Nursing and midwifery

Health, not further defined

913 Nursing and midwifery

Health, not further defined
Nursing and midwifery
Health, not further defined
Nursing and midwifery

Nursing and midwifery

Nursing and midwifery
Services
Nursing and midwifery

Health, not further defined

Nursing and midwifery

913 Nursing and midwifery

Health, not further defined

1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
2nd
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st

1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st

20

20

12

12

10

10

10

24

12
10

20

10

24

12

10

10
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PL LUBLINOS

PL LUBLINO9

PLTORUNO1
PL WARSZAW59

RO BRASOVO01

RS BELGRAD20

RS NOVISADO2

S MALMOO01

SF KAJAANIOS

SF KUOPIO08

SFROVANIE11

SKRUZOMBEO1

SKRUZOMBEO1

TR ANKARAO1

TR ANTALYAO01

TR ISTANBU15

TR IZMIR06

TR ORDUO1

UK LINCOLNO5

PL WARSZAWO05

UNIWERSYTET MEDYCZNY W LUBLINIE

WYZSZA SZKOLA EKONOMII | INNOWACIJI W LUBLINIE

UNIWERSYTET MIKOLAJA KOPERNIKA W TORUNIU
WYZSZA SZKOLA INZYNIERII | ZDROWIA W WARSZAWIE

UNIVERSITATEA TRANSILVANIA DIN BRASOV
Akademija strukovnih studija Beograd
UNIVERZITET U NOVOM SADU

MALMO UNIVERSITET

KAJAANIN AMMATTIKORKEAKOULU OY
SAVONIA-AMMATTIKORKEAKOULU OY
LAPIN AMMATTIKORKEAKOULU QY

KATOLICKA UNIVERZITAV RUZOMBERKU

KATOLICKA UNIVERZITA V RUZOMBERKU

ANKARA UNIVERSITESI

AKDENIZ UNIVERSITY

HALIC UNIVERSITY

IZMIR UNIVERSITY

ORDU UNIVERSITESI

UNIVERSITY OF LINCOLN

SZKOLA GLOWNA GOSPODARSTWA WIEJSKIEGO

LUBLIN

LUBLIN

TORUN
WARSZAWA

BRASOV
Belgrade
NOVI SAD
MALMO
KAJAANI
Kuopio
ROVANIEMI

RUZOMBEROK

RUZOMBEROK

ANKARA

Antalya

ISTANBUL

Uckuyular

ORDU

Lincoln

WARSZAWA

Poland

Poland

Poland
Poland

Romania
RS
Serbia
Sweden
Finland
Finland
Finland

Slovakia

Slovakia

Turkey

Turkey

Turkey

Turkey

Turkey

United

Kingdom
Poland

0913

0913

0913
0913

0913

0913

0913

0913

0913

0913

0913

0910

0913

0913

0913

0913

0910

0913

0913

* Mesta za Studentske izmenjave so zagotovljena, vendar se kvota deli med vec Studijskih podrocij znotraj iste fakultete ali veC fakultet

Nursing and midwifery

Nursing and midwifery

Nursing and midwifery
Nursing and midwifery

Nursing and midwifery
Nursing and midwifery
Nursing and midwifery
Nursing and midwifery
Nursing and midwifery
Nursing and midwifery
Nursing and midwifery

Services

Nursing and midwifery

Nursing and midwifery

Nursing and midwifery

Nursing and midwifery

Health, not further defined

Nursing and midwifery

Nursing and midwifery

910 Health

1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

10

10
10

10

10

20

10

20

12

24

40

10

20

10

10

10

10



